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District English Learner Advisory Committee (DELAC) 
Orientation, Training, and Meeting Dates 

2025-2026 
Meeting Dates Meeting Topics Time 

Friday, October 17, 2025 
 

Member Orientation 
(Required, counts toward attendance) 

 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Monday, October 20, 2025 
 

1st Day of Election of Officers 
(Required, counts toward attendance) 

 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 
 

2nd Day of Officer Elections 
(Required, counts toward attendance) 

 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Thursday, October 30, 2025 
 

Officer Training 
(Required, counts toward attendance) 

 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 
  

Meeting #1 
Required Meeting 

 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Thursday, January 15, 2026  
  

Meeting # 2 
Required Meeting 

 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Thursday, February 5, 2026 
  
 

Meeting # 3 
Required Meeting 

 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Thursday, March 5, 2026 
 

Meeting # 4 
Required Meeting 

 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Thursday, April 9, 2026 Meeting # 5 
Required Meeting 

 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Thursday, April 30, 2026 
  
 

Meeting # 6 
Required Meeting 

 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 21, 2026   
 

Meeting #7 
Required Meeting 

 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

  


